
DAY, DATE                        		  OPPONENT			   SITE			   TIME	
Wednesday, December 4		  John Ehret*			   Ehret		     	 6 p.m.
Saturday, December 7			  St. Paul’s			   St. Paul’s	    	 6 p.m.
Thurs.-Sat., December 12–14		 Dunham			   Dunham		  TBD
Thursday, December 19		  Holy Cross			   John Ryan		  6 p.m.
Saturday, December 21		  Rummel			   John Ryan	    	 3:30 p.m.
Saturday, January 4			   Ben Franklin			   John Ryan		  1 p.m.
Saturday, January 11			   Catholic			   Baton Rouge		  2 p.m.
Tuesday, January 14			   West Jefferson*		  John Ryan		  4 p.m.
Thursday, January 16			   Chalmette*			   John Ryan		  6 p.m.
Saturday, January 18			   Bonnabel*			   John Ryan		  1 p.m.
Tuesday, January 21			   Newman			   Newman		  7 p.m.
Saturday, January 25			   Brother Martin*		  John Ryan		  2 p.m.

District 8–I*
Bonnabel, Brother Martin, Chalmette, John Ehret, West Jefferson
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